
NAME <' Yetka,Frank 

Carlton 06 .. 

NATURE dup. orig. appointment of as member 

Conservation Commission 

FILED April 17,1933 FILE NO 5921 
2/8/35 Dup.Orig. of Appt. as Commissioner of Ins. 

for term ending 2/l/41 1 effective Mar 1 '35 7348 


